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Rose-Hulman Observatory Asteroid Discoveries 

 

 

Count Provisional 

Designation 

Permanent 

Designation 

Date Discoverer(s) 

1 2000 QL6 34137 Lonnielinda 8/21/2000 C. Wolfe 

2 2000 QG9 61403 8/25/2000 C. Wolfe, E. Bettelheim 

3 2000 QF25 61445 8/26/2000 C. Wolfe. E. Bettelheim, S. Hare 

4 2001 QD68 51911 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

5 2001 QE68 63605 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

6 2001 QF68 139557 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

7 2001 QG68 225687 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

8 2001 QJ68 139558 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

9 2001 QK68 131439 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

10 2001 QL68 77796 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

11 2001 QM68 32564 Glass 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

12 2001 QN68 119180 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

13 2001 QO68 109183 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

14 2001 QP68 165722 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

15 2001 QR68 88432 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

16 2001 QS68 88433 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

17 2001 QT68 55051 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

18 2001 QU68 55052 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

19 2001 QV68 55053 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

20 2001 QU71 275785 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

21 2001 QV71 34738 Hulbert 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

22 2001 QW71 32569 Deming 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

23 2001 QY71 57219 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

24 2001 QZ71 32570 Peruindiana 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

25 2001 QA72 32571 Brayton 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

26 2001 QC72 43592 8/20/2001 C. Wolfe 

27 2001 QV174 57292 8/21/2001 C. Wolfe 

28 2001 RF43 247249 9/11/2001 J. Pillert, M. Adams 

29 2001 RG43 139841 9/11/2001 J. Pillert, M. Adams 

30 2001 RH43 193946 9/11/2001 J. Pillert, M. Adams 

31 2001 RM63 55221 NancyNoblitt 9/11/2001 C. Wolfe, M. Gavala 

32 2001 RN63 77856 Noblitt 9/11/2001 C. Wolfe, B. Ross 

33 2001 RO63 148604 Shobbrook 9/11/2001 C. Wolfe, B. Ross 

 

 

Asteroids that have been given a permanent number designation are eligible to be named. 
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     1 : 2000 QL6   TW0001 :  (34137) *N:  Numbered object 

     2 : 2000 QG9   TWB001 :  (61403) * :  Numbered object 

     3 : 2000 QF25  TWBH01 :  (61445) * :  Numbered object 

     4 : 2001 QD68  T180GL :  (51911) * :  Numbered object 

     5 : 2001 QE68  T18002 :  (63605) * :  Numbered object 

     6 : 2001 QF68  T180JA : (139557) * :  Numbered object 

     7 : 2001 QG68  T180HW : (225687) * :  Numbered object 

     8 : 2001 QH68  T180KZ : (104954)   :  Numbered object 

     9 : 2001 QJ68  T180JE : (139558) * :  Numbered object 

    10 : 2001 QK68  T180K5 : (131439) * :  Numbered object 

  

    11 : 2001 QL68  T180IU :  (77796) * :  Numbered object 

    12 : 2001 QM68  T180KU :  (32564) *N:  Numbered object 

    13 : 2001 QN68  T180L6 : (119180) * :  Numbered object 

    14 : 2001 QO68  T180L7 : (109183) * :  Numbered object 

    15 : 2001 QP68  T180KE : (165722) * :  Numbered object 

    16 : 2001 QR68  T1803J :  (88432) * :  Numbered object 

    17 : 2001 QS68  T1805L :  (88433) * :  Numbered object 

    18 : 2001 QT68  T1805V :  (55051) * :  Numbered object 

    19 : 2001 QU68  T18060 :  (55052) * :  Numbered object 

    20 : 2001 QV68  T1806U :  (55053) * :  Numbered object 

  

    21 : 2001 QU71  T180IW : (275785) * :  Numbered object 

    22 : 2001 QV71  T1800Z :  (34738) *N:  Numbered object 

    23 : 2001 QW71  T18054 :  (32569) *N:  Numbered object 

    24 : 2001 QX71  T1803O :  (31900)   :  Numbered object 

    25 : 2001 QY71  T1804M :  (57219) * :  Numbered object 

    26 : 2001 QZ71  T1804N :  (32570) *N:  Numbered object 

    27 : 2001 QA72  T18040 :  (32571) *N:  Numbered object 

    28 : 2001 QB72  T1804K :  (30705)   :  Numbered object 

    29 : 2001 QC72  T1801Y :  (43592) * :  Numbered object 

    30 : 2001 QV174 T180AB :  (57292) * :  Numbered object 

  

    31 : 2001 RF43  T908FK : (247249) * :  Numbered object 

    32 : 2001 RG43  T909GA : (139841) * :  Numbered object 

    33 : 2001 RH43  T909IO : (193946) * :  Numbered object 

    34 : 2001 RM63  T909GC :  (55221) *N:  Numbered object 

    35 : 2001 RN63  T909SC :  (77856) *N:  Numbered object 

    36 : 2001 RO63  T909ZY : (148604) *N:  Numbered object 

    37 : 2001 VU123 /01TF4K:  (64420)   :  Numbered object 

 


